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Monday@ARC 2024 Season 3 (Sep-Dec) · Mon@ARC B

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 15 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Mini Blocks have a BYE.

Mon 16 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 1b Songass Cam's Angels

Mon 16 Sep 2024 19:20 Court 1b Ace-Jen-erations Kachow

Mon 16 Sep 2024 20:25 Court 1b Floorbirds Deez Nets

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 22 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Cam's Angels have a BYE.

Mon 23 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 1b Deez Nets Songass

Mon 23 Sep 2024 19:20 Court 1b Kachow Floorbirds

Mon 23 Sep 2024 20:25 Court 1b Mini Blocks Ace-Jen-erations
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Songass have a BYE.

Mon 30 Sep 2024 18:15 Court 1b Cam's Angels Floorbirds

Mon 30 Sep 2024 19:20 Court 1b Kachow Mini Blocks

Mon 30 Sep 2024 20:25 Court 1b Deez Nets Ace-Jen-erations

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Floorbirds have a BYE.

Mon 14 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1b Deez Nets Kachow

Mon 14 Oct 2024 19:20 Court 1b Songass Ace-Jen-erations

Mon 14 Oct 2024 20:25 Court 1b Cam's Angels Mini Blocks

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Kachow have a BYE.
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Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1b Floorbirds Songass

Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:20 Court 1b Mini Blocks Deez Nets

Mon 21 Oct 2024 20:25 Court 1b Ace-Jen-erations Cam's Angels

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Ace-Jen-erations have a BYE.

Mon 28 Oct 2024 18:15 Court 1b Songass Kachow

Mon 28 Oct 2024 19:20 Court 1b Cam's Angels Deez Nets

Mon 28 Oct 2024 20:25 Court 1b Floorbirds Mini Blocks

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

ARC Campbelltown

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Deez Nets have a BYE.

Mon 04 Nov 2024 18:15 Court 1b Mini Blocks Songass

Mon 04 Nov 2024 19:20 Court 1b Kachow Cam's Angels

Mon 04 Nov 2024 20:25 Court 1b Ace-Jen-erations Floorbirds
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